IN TESTIMONY	WHEREOF, w	e have hereunto	set our hands	and seals this	
day of 26.10	, 1999.				_

Frank HOFFMANN

WITNESSED BY

Traviz Sper.

Breslang Sh 27

GICSS Etangen

Elise-Spack-Sh- 8

11058 Erlangen

RECORDED: 02/01/2000

4

- MUZ		- 03-09-2000			
FORM PTO-1595 2 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			INT OF COMMERCE		
RECORE	DATION FOR	t termini himti materi tista klada tahun materi kitin kinit milat kadi	nd Trademark Office		
	PATENTS C	101285324	o. <u>70990062-1</u>		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving pa	rty(ies):		
Edwin Lord Beck		HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administratio P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80528-959			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Yes _X No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes _X No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
X Assignment	Merger	Change of Nam	e		
Security Agreement	Other				
Execution Date(s): 11/24/99					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	s):				
If this document is being filed together with	ו a new appli	cation, execution date of the application	on is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
Serial No.: 29/114,810 Date Filed: 12/1/9	9	1			
Add	ditional numb	ers attached? NO			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Records Manager HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
1501 Page Mill Rd.		Enclosed			
M.S. 4U-10 Palo Alto, CA 94304		X Authorization to be charged to deposit account.			
		8. Deposit Account Number: 08-2025			
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the true copy of the original document.	e foregoing i	nformation is true and correct and any	attached copy is a		
Ellen Gachesa	Ellin (Jackesa Jan 21,	2000		
Name of Person Signing S	Date				
Total number of	of pages includ	ling cover sheet, attachments, and docume	nt: 3		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
		th this portion	••••••		
Mail document to be recorded with required					
3/08/2000 DNGUYEN 00000185 082025 2911481&ommissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignment 40.00 CH Washington, D.C. 20231					
					

PATENT REEL: 010590 FRAME: 0148